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Nasdaq Copenhagen
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Euronext Dublin
Other stakeholders
Date 04.03.2024

Share buy-back programme - week 9

The share buy-back programme runs in the period 1 February 2024 up to and including 27 January
2025 provided that the forthcoming annual general meeting, to be held on 28 February 2024, gives the
board a new authority to permit the bank to acquire its own shares. Part | of the programme, for DKK
750 million and a maximum of 1,500,000 shares, is for execution in the period 1 February 2024 - 28
June 2024 and part Il of the programme, for DKK 775 million and a maximum of 1,550,000 shares, is
for execution in the period 1 July 2024 - 27 January 2025, see company announcement of 31 January
2024.

The programme is implemented in compliance with EU Commission Regulation No. 596/2014 of 16
April 2014 and EU Commission Delegated Regulation No. 2016/1052 of 8 March 2016, which together
constitute the “Safe Harbour” regulation.

The following transactions have been made under the programme:

Average Total purchased

purchase price under the
Date Number of shares (DKK) programme (DKK)
Total in accordance with the
last announcement 118,700 1,149.58 136,455,076
26 February 2024 8,000 1,157.46 9,259,680
27 February 2024 8,000 1,147.89 9,183,120
28 February 2024 0 0.00 0
29 February 2024 8,000 1,183.19 9,465,520
1 March 2024 8,000 1,175.90 9,407,200
Total under the share buy-
back programme 150,700 1,153.09 173,770,596

With the transactions stated above, Ringkjabing Landbobank now owns the following numbers of own
shares, excluding the bank’s trading portfolio and investments made on behalf of customers:
e 935,300 shares under the completed and present share buy-back programme(-s)
corresponding to 3.4 % of the company’s share capital.

In accordance with the above regulation etc., the transactions related to the share buy-back
programme on the stated reporting days are attached to this corporate announcement in detailed
form.

Yours sincerely,

Ringkjebing Landbobank

John Fisker

CEO
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Detailed summary of the transactions on the above reporting days
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20240227 9:11:29.962000
20240227 9:11:29.962000
20240227 9:11:29.962945
20240227 9:11:29.981000
20240227 9:11:29.981210
20240227 9:11:30.046599
20240227 9:11:54.643000
20240227 9:11:54.643781
20240227 9:12:10.035000
20240227 9:15:46.523000
20240227 9:18:32.612000
20240227 9:27:05.572000
20240227 9:30:24.198000
20240227 9:30:24.424000
20240227 9:30:24.424000
20240227 9:31:04.942000
20240227 9:31:04.942000
20240227 9:31:56.941000
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20240227 9:32:48.942000
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20240227 9:42:53.122815
20240227 9:44:19.550000
20240227 9:44:19.550090
20240227 9:44:19.550090
20240227 9:50:13.960000
20240227 9:50:13.960000
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20240227 11:22:57.504000
20240227 11:23:16.705020
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20240227 13:26:45.165000
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20240227 13:26:45.165000
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20240227 15:24:07.310000
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20240227 15:32:57.223000
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20240227 15:41:45.943000
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20240227 15:49:15.282000
20240227 16:02:39.873000
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20240227 16:35:56.789000
20240227 16:36:35.574000
20240227 16:36:35.574000
20240227 16:36:36.510000
20240227 16:39:44.310000
20240227 16:39:44.310000
20240227 16:39:44.310000
20240227 16:39:44.310000
20240227 16:39:44.310000
20240227 16:39:44.344000
20240227 16:40:21.019188
20240227 16:40:21.019195
20240227 16:40:21.019195
20240227 16:40:21.019268
20240227 16:40:21.035842
20240227 16:40:21.035842
20240227 16:40:21.051835
20240227 16:40:21.052811
20240227 16:44:03.540809
20240227 16:46:41.572325
20240227 16:48:16.510005
20240227 16:49:19.857652
20240227 16:49:19.857652
20240227 16:49:43.642860
20240227 16:49:43.642860
20240227 16:49:43.642860
20240227 16:49:43.642860
20240227 16:51:36.509615
20240227 16:52:58.588061
20240227 16:52:58.588079
20240229 9:04:48.652000

20240229 9:04:48.670000

20240229 9:04:48.839000

20240229 9:05:11.023000

20240229 9:05:54.609000

Tel. +45 9732 1166
post@landbobanken.dk
www.landbobanken.com

Company Reg. No. 37536814
BIC/SWIFT: RINGDK22



Ringkjgbing

Tf Landbobank

51
52
52
70
35
42

15
18

17

79
18
52
65
34

66
51
52
50
35
30
30
11
40
35
28

31
17
16
11
24

14
16
10
48
33
25
11
32
19
19
32
70
10

Head office:

1172
1172
1171
1172
1172
1173
1173
1173
1172
1172
1172
1173
1173
1173
1173
1173
1176
1173
1175
1175
1177
1176
1175
1174
1175
1175
1178
1178
1179
1180
1180
1180
1180
1179
1179
1179
1179
1180
1180
1180
1180
1182
1185
1188
1188
1188
1188
1187
1187
1187
1187

Ringkjgbing Landbobank A/S

Torvet 1
DK-6950 Ringkgbing

XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE

20240229 9:15:34.652000
20240229 9:15:49.796000
20240229 9:15:49.815000
20240229 9:15:49.833000
20240229 9:17:30.879000
20240229 9:20:29.958000
20240229 9:20:33.785000
20240229 9:20:33.785000
20240229 9:21:12.031000
20240229 9:21:39.494000
20240229 9:21:39.494000
20240229 9:27:05.408000
20240229 9:27:05.408000
20240229 9:27:09.656000
20240229 9:29:09.679000
20240229 9:33:11.027000
20240229 9:37:30.511000
20240229 9:40:46.674000
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20240229 12:46:14.310000
20240229 12:52:39.134000
20240229 12:59:39.052000
20240229 13:00:44.699000
20240229 13:01:33.046000
20240229 13:04:44.364000
20240229 13:04:44.364000
20240229 13:07:59.572000
20240229 13:07:59.572000
20240229 13:07:59.581000
20240229 13:08:02.455000
20240229 13:08:02.455000
20240229 13:31:13.960000
20240229 13:31:21.791000
20240229 13:31:21.791000

Tel. +45 9732 1166
post@landbobanken.dk
www.landbobanken.com

Company Reg. No. 37536814
BIC/SWIFT: RINGDK22



Ringkjgbing

Tf Landbobank

104
86
38
14
17
17
34
16
17
18
95
50
39
18
16

85
17
52
17
18
18

28
34
16
70
30
21
33
35
18
17

27
18
15
16

16
18
18
36
17
18
35
18
29

34

Head office:

1183
1187
1187
1187
1187
1187
1187
1186
1186
1185
1184
1184
1184
1184
1184
1184
1183
1182
1182
1181
1181
1181
1181
1184
1184
1183
1184
1187
1186
1186
1185
1185
1187
1187
1188
1188
1187
1187
1186
1186
1186
1186
1185
1186
1186
1186
1185
1185
1186
1186
1185

Ringkjgbing Landbobank A/S

Torvet 1
DK-6950 Ringkgbing

XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE

20240229 13:31:21.791000
20240229 13:41:12.663000
20240229 13:41:12.686000
20240229 14:04:02.370000
20240229 14:04:02.370000
20240229 14:04:02.370000
20240229 14:04:02.370000
20240229 14:05:27.094000
20240229 14:05:27.094000
20240229 14:07:14.864000
20240229 14:12:54.891000
20240229 14:13:07.337202
20240229 14:13:07.337202
20240229 14:13:07.337202
20240229 14:13:07.564000
20240229 14:13:07.564489
20240229 14:19:52.511000
20240229 14:28:02.778000
20240229 14:28:02.778000
20240229 14:28:54.848000
20240229 14:28:54.848000
20240229 14:28:54.848000
20240229 14:29:51.709000
20240229 14:44:30.429000
20240229 14:44:30.429000
20240229 14:46:30.870000
20240229 14:50:14.576000
20240229 14:53:57.595000
20240229 14:55:06.299000
20240229 14:55:06.299000
20240229 14:56:01.645000
20240229 14:56:01.668000
20240229 15:03:02.607000
20240229 15:03:02.607000
20240229 15:09:25.044000
20240229 15:09:25.044000
20240229 15:09:43.028000
20240229 15:09:43.028000
20240229 15:10:51.578000
20240229 15:12:30.922000
20240229 15:12:30.922000
20240229 15:15:17.932000
20240229 15:20:17.989000
20240229 15:29:23.857000
20240229 15:29:23.857000
20240229 15:29:23.857000
20240229 15:30:33.657000
20240229 15:30:33.657000
20240229 15:32:31.365000
20240229 15:32:31.365000
20240229 15:34:09.879000

Tel. +45 9732 1166
post@landbobanken.dk
www.landbobanken.com

Company Reg. No. 37536814
BIC/SWIFT: RINGDK22



Ringkjgbing

Tf Landbobank

27
43
18
27
16

15

14

15
14
67

12
17
42
17
16
16
19
16
16
16
16
16
51
54
16

15
16
16
16
25
43
51
16
87
16
22
59
18
50
50
2464
24
25
12
15

Head office:

1185
1185
1185
1185
1185
1185
1185
1185
1185
1185
1185
1184
1184
1184
1184
1184
1184
1184
1183
1183
1183
1183
1183
1183
1183
1184
1184
1184
1184
1184
1184
1184
1184
1184
1184
1184
1184
1184
1186
1186
1186
1187
1187
1187
1187
1185
1185
1185
1185
1185
1186

Ringkjgbing Landbobank A/S

Torvet 1
DK-6950 Ringkgbing

XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE

20240229 15:42:17.167000
20240229 15:42:36.061000
20240229 15:42:36.061000
20240229 15:42:36.061000
20240229 15:43:04.235000
20240229 15:43:34.237000
20240229 15:43:34.237000
20240229 15:44:41.576000
20240229 15:44:41.576000
20240229 15:45:51.576000
20240229 15:45:51.576000
20240229 15:46:45.945000
20240229 15:46:45.945000
20240229 15:46:45.945000
20240229 15:46:45.945000
20240229 15:51:46.577000
20240229 15:51:46.577000
20240229 15:51:46.577000
20240229 15:57:44.545000
20240229 15:59:05.575000
20240229 16:00:21.114000
20240229 16:00:21.134000
20240229 16:00:21.134000
20240229 16:01:36.577000
20240229 16:02:52.576000
20240229 16:03:20.576000
20240229 16:03:52.575000
20240229 16:07:04.550000
20240229 16:11:01.577000
20240229 16:13:21.121000
20240229 16:13:42.576000
20240229 16:13:42.576000
20240229 16:14:04.575000
20240229 16:14:25.578000
20240229 16:14:47.576000
20240229 16:15:27.674000
20240229 16:15:27.674000
20240229 16:21:23.578000
20240229 16:25:03.109000
20240229 16:25:03.109000
20240229 16:26:00.384000
20240229 16:26:56.554000
20240229 16:26:56.554000
20240229 16:26:56.576000
20240229 16:27:25.237000
20240229 16:30:25.760814
20240229 16:30:25.760814
20240229 16:30:28.098967
20240301 9:01:14.065000

20240301 9:01:14.065000

20240301 9:02:31.006000

Tel. +45 9732 1166
post@landbobanken.dk
www.landbobanken.com

Company Reg. No. 37536814
BIC/SWIFT: RINGDK22



Ringkjgbing

Tf Landbobank

10
300
13
26
12
12
12

41
56
10
1390
12
13
13
12
12

12

12
26
13
38
12
21
12
29

12
12
12

10

10

10
28
11
13
24
61

11

14
49

Head office:

1189
1189
1188
1184
1184
1184
1184
1183
1185
1185
1185
1185
1189
1189
1189
1188
1188
1188
1188
1185
1185
1186
1186
1186
1185
1185
1185
1184
1184
1184
1184
1183
1183
1183
1183
1183
1183
1183
1183
1183
1183
1183
1185
1185
1184
1184
1185
1185
1184
1184
1185

Ringkjgbing Landbobank A/S

Torvet 1
DK-6950 Ringkgbing

XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE

20240301 9:06:34.457659
20240301 9:06:34.457659
20240301 9:10:02.531000
20240301 9:12:02.687000
20240301 9:12:02.687000
20240301 9:15:52.800000
20240301 9:16:35.745000
20240301 9:18:28.507000
20240301 9:22:07.216000
20240301 9:22:07.216000
20240301 9:23:36.685600
20240301 9:23:36.685600
20240301 9:29:32.326000
20240301 9:32:04.778000
20240301 9:32:04.778000
20240301 9:33:53.746000
20240301 9:34:22.403000
20240301 9:34:22.404000
20240301 9:34:22.404000
20240301 9:36:21.074000
20240301 9:38:39.747000
20240301 9:43:59.195000
20240301 9:43:59.195000
20240301 9:43:59.195000
20240301 9:45:09.596000
20240301 9:46:40.747000
20240301 9:47:34.745000
20240301 9:47:34.765000
20240301 9:47:34.765000
20240301 9:47:34.765000
20240301 9:47:34.765000
20240301 9:48:24.746000
20240301 9:48:48.703000
20240301 9:49:15.746000
20240301 9:49:39.746000
20240301 9:49:39.746000
20240301 9:51:36.745000
20240301 9:51:36.745000
20240301 9:52:00.612000
20240301 9:52:00.612000
20240301 9:52:25.746000
20240301 9:52:25.746000
20240301 9:54:50.059000
20240301 9:54:50.059000
20240301 9:57:05.927000
20240301 9:57:05.927000
20240301 10:07:04.042000
20240301 10:07:04.042000
20240301 10:10:56.201000
20240301 10:10:56.201000
20240301 10:17:00.782000

Tel. +45 9732 1166
post@landbobanken.dk
www.landbobanken.com

Company Reg. No. 37536814
BIC/SWIFT: RINGDK22



Ringkjgbing

Tf Landbobank

52 1185 XCSE 20240301 10:25:05.595000
61 1185 XCSE 20240301 10:25:32.101000
8 1185 XCSE 20240301 10:25:32.104000
51 1185 XCSE 20240301 10:26:32.236000
5 1185 XCSE 20240301 10:29:55.260000
50 1185 XCSE 20240301 10:31:01.480000
50 1184 XCSE 20240301 10:31:03.238000
12 1184 XCSE 20240301 10:31:03.238000
7 1183 XCSE 20240301 10:31:03.250000
43 1183 XCSE 20240301 10:31:07.776000
7 1183 XCSE 20240301 10:31:07.776000
11 1182 XCSE 20240301 10:31:07.785000
28 1182 XCSE 20240301 10:31:07.785000
52 1182 XCSE 20240301 10:38:02.425000
51 1181 XCSE 20240301 10:39:02.439000
16 1180 XCSE 20240301 10:44:53.834000
10 1180 XCSE 20240301 10:44:53.834000
12 1180 XCSE 20240301 10:44:53.834000
13 1180 XCSE 20240301 10:44:53.834000
40 1178 XCSE 20240301 10:49:02.391000
13 1178 XCSE 20240301 10:49:02.391000
13 1178 XCSE 20240301 10:49:02.391000
13 1178 XCSE 20240301 10:49:02.391000
13 1178 XCSE 20240301 10:49:02.391000
50 1177 XCSE 20240301 10:49:02.508000
26 1178 XCSE 20240301 10:51:28.201000
12 1178 XCSE 20240301 10:51:28.201000
13 1177 XCSE 20240301 11:00:33.982000
1 1177 XCSE 20240301 11:00:33.982000
11 1177 XCSE 20240301 11:00:33.982000
12 1177 XCSE 20240301 11:00:33.982000
12 1177 XCSE 20240301 11:00:33.982000
15 1177 XCSE 20240301 11:04:35.337000
982 1176 XCSE 20240301 11:07:43.503886
86 1176 XCSE 20240301 11:07:43.525521
132 1176 XCSE 20240301 11:07:43.525538
76 1176 XCSE 20240301 11:16:04.938000
12 1175 XCSE 20240301 11:16:52.749000
2 1175 XCSE 20240301 11:18:25.025000
12 1175 XCSE 20240301 11:18:25.025000
13 1175 XCSE 20240301 11:18:25.025000
13 1174 XCSE 20240301 11:22:24.563000
12 1174 XCSE 20240301 11:22:24.563000
12 1174 XCSE 20240301 11:22:24.563000
5 1174 XCSE 20240301 11:32:14.093000
49 1177 XCSE 20240301 11:37:19.256000
2 1177 XCSE 20240301 11:37:19.256000
8 1177 XCSE 20240301 11:37:19.256000
25 1176 XCSE 20240301 11:47:41.752000
25 1176 XCSE 20240301 11:47:41.752000
12 1176 XCSE 20240301 11:47:41.752000

Head office:

Ringkjgbing Landbobank A/S Tel. +45 9732 1166 Company Reg. No. 37536814
Torvet 1 post@landbobanken.dk BIC/SWIFT: RINGDK22
DK-6950 Ringkgbing www.landbobanken.com



Ringkjgbing

Tf Landbobank

12 1176 XCSE 20240301 11:47:41.752000
13 1176 XCSE 20240301 11:47:41.752000
12 1176 XCSE 20240301 11:47:41.752000
1 1176 XCSE 20240301 11:47:41.752000
11 1176 XCSE 20240301 11:47:41.752000
13 1176 XCSE 20240301 11:47:41.752000
13 1173 XCSE 20240301 11:49:34.901000
13 1174 XCSE 20240301 11:57:04.164000
105 1175 XCSE 20240301 12:34:22.376000
3 1174 XCSE 20240301 12:34:22.528000
93 1174 XCSE 20240301 12:34:22.528000
3 1174 XCSE 20240301 12:34:22.528000
13 1174 XCSE 20240301 12:34:39.490000
13 1172 XCSE 20240301 12:34:39.511000
13 1171 XCSE 20240301 12:35:58.306000
13 1171 XCSE 20240301 12:35:58.306000
12 1171 XCSE 20240301 12:35:58.306000
13 1171 XCSE 20240301 12:35:58.306000
13 1171 XCSE 20240301 12:35:58.306000
50 1170 XCSE 20240301 12:36:37.007000
37 1170 XCSE 20240301 12:43:09.591000
39 1169 XCSE 20240301 12:44:40.805000
12 1169 XCSE 20240301 12:44:40.805000
52 1169 XCSE 20240301 12:47:02.765000
26 1173 XCSE 20240301 13:05:19.269000
45 1173 XCSE 20240301 13:11:00.051000
5 1173 XCSE 20240301 13:11:00.051000
37 1172 XCSE 20240301 13:16:26.405000
12 1172 XCSE 20240301 13:16:26.405000
13 1171 XCSE 20240301 13:19:11.519000
12 1171 XCSE 20240301 13:19:11.519000
25 1171 XCSE 20240301 13:42:50.978000
22 1171 XCSE 20240301 13:42:50.978000
15 1171 XCSE 20240301 13:42:50.978000
2 1171 XCSE 20240301 13:42:50.978000
14 1170 XCSE 20240301 13:49:13.663000
13 1170 XCSE 20240301 13:49:13.663000
13 1170 XCSE 20240301 13:49:13.663000
13 1170 XCSE 20240301 13:49:13.663000
13 1170 XCSE 20240301 13:49:13.663000
13 1169 XCSE 20240301 13:49:16.219000
50 1169 XCSE 20240301 13:56:10.891000
12 1169 XCSE 20240301 13:56:10.891000
66 1169 XCSE 20240301 14:24:18.365000
13 1169 XCSE 20240301 14:24:18.365000
33 1171 XCSE 20240301 14:41:28.070000
1 1171 XCSE 20240301 14:41:28.070000

1 1171 XCSE 20240301 14:41:28.070000
1171 XCSE 20240301 14:41:28.070000

16 1171 XCSE 20240301 14:41:28.070000
35 1171 XCSE 20240301 14:41:28.070000

Head office:

Ringkjgbing Landbobank A/S Tel. +45 9732 1166 Company Reg. No. 37536814
Torvet 1 post@landbobanken.dk BIC/SWIFT: RINGDK22
DK-6950 Ringkgbing www.landbobanken.com



Ringkjgbing

Tf Landbobank

38 1172 XCSE 20240301 14:51:57.085000
13 1172 XCSE 20240301 14:51:57.085000
10 1172 XCSE 20240301 14:51:57.085000

3 1172 XCSE 20240301 14:51:57.085000

1 1172 XCSE 20240301 14:51:57.085000
33 1172 XCSE 20240301 14:51:57.085000

1 1172 XCSE 20240301 14:55:41.746000

7 1172 XCSE 20240301 14:55:41.746000

4 1172 XCSE 20240301 14:55:41.746000
12 1172 XCSE 20240301 15:00:10.975000
13 1172 XCSE 20240301 15:05:00.986000
13 1173 XCSE 20240301 15:11:11.026000
10 1173 XCSE 20240301 15:11:11.026000
12 1173 XCSE 20240301 15:14:20.008000
19 1172 XCSE 20240301 15:17:30.383000
36 1172 XCSE 20240301 15:19:29.734000
13 1172 XCSE 20240301 15:19:29.734000
52 1171 XCSE 20240301 15:34:57.319000
13 1171 XCSE 20240301 15:34:57.319000
13 1171 XCSE 20240301 15:34:57.319000
13 1171 XCSE 20240301 15:34:57.319000
13 1171 XCSE 20240301 15:34:57.319000
12 1171 XCSE 20240301 15:34:57.319000
50 1171 XCSE 20240301 15:41:19.997000
13 1170 XCSE 20240301 15:44:58.520000
74 1170 XCSE 20240301 15:44:58.520000
31 1170 XCSE 20240301 15:44:58.531000
64 1170 XCSE 20240301 15:46:09.747000
12 1170 XCSE 20240301 15:46:39.916000
13 1170 XCSE 20240301 15:47:14.745000
13 1170 XCSE 20240301 15:48:18.046000
52 1169 XCSE 20240301 15:48:39.902000
40 1168 XCSE 20240301 15:49:15.118000
13 1168 XCSE 20240301 15:49:15.118000
13 1168 XCSE 20240301 15:49:15.118000
13 1167 XCSE 20240301 15:51:31.837000
12 1167 XCSE 20240301 15:51:31.837000
12 1167 XCSE 20240301 15:51:31.837000
12 1167 XCSE 20240301 15:51:31.837000
27 1166 XCSE 20240301 15:52:54.852000
13 1166 XCSE 20240301 15:52:54.852000
14 1165 XCSE 20240301 15:52:56.107000

1 1165 XCSE 20240301 15:54:47.992000
24 1165 XCSE 20240301 15:54:47.992000
12 1165 XCSE 20240301 15:54:47.992000
40 1164 XCSE 20240301 16:03:12.000000
13 1164 XCSE 20240301 16:03:12.000000
13 1164 XCSE 20240301 16:03:12.000000
14 1164 XCSE 20240301 16:03:12.000000
49 1164 XCSE 20240301 16:04:17.412000
35 1163 XCSE 20240301 16:05:16.287000

Head office:

Ringkjgbing Landbobank A/S Tel. +45 9732 1166 Company Reg. No. 37536814
Torvet 1 post@landbobanken.dk BIC/SWIFT: RINGDK22
DK-6950 Ringkgbing www.landbobanken.com



Ringkjgbing

Tf Landbobank

3 1163 XCSE 20240301 16:05:16.287000
22 1163 XCSE 20240301 16:05:16.287000
13 1162 XCSE 20240301 16:07:15.724000
12 1162 XCSE 20240301 16:07:15.724000
38 1164 XCSE 20240301 16:09:26.033000
63 1163 XCSE 20240301 16:09:53.901000

2 1163 XCSE 20240301 16:09:53.901000
14 1162 XCSE 20240301 16:09:54.230000
13 1162 XCSE 20240301 16:13:36.449000
13 1161 XCSE 20240301 16:20:24.094000

6 1161 XCSE 20240301 16:20:24.094000
25 1160 XCSE 20240301 16:21:21.733000
12 1160 XCSE 20240301 16:21:21.733000
13 1161 XCSE 20240301 16:25:11.170000

355 1160 XCSE 20240301 16:25:59.773167
500 1161 XCSE 20240301 16:52:39.487964

Head office:

Ringkjgbing Landbobank A/S Tel. +45 9732 1166 Company Reg. No. 37536814
Torvet 1 post@landbobanken.dk BIC/SWIFT: RINGDK22
DK-6950 Ringkgbing www.landbobanken.com



